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SHOWER SYSTEMS
WALL SUPPLIES, WALL BRACKETS & SLIDE BARS

Revised 9/17

Model # Description Finishes Rough-In Dimensions
8888.036 FIXTURE WALL BRACKET

• For use with personal showers 

.002   Polished Chrome

.224  Oil Rubbed Bronze 

.295   Brushed Nickel

.013   Polished Nickel

.278   Legacy Bronze

SUPPORT
PLATE

FINISHED
WALL

SHOWER
HOLDER

1422mm (56mm) 
OPTIONAL TO

FINISHED FLOOR

1660.225

1660.236

24" (600 mm) STANDARD  
SLIDE BAR

Adjustable shower holder can 
be set at any height or position 
along the bar and angles up to 
45 degrees.  

36" (900 mm) STANDARD  
SLIDE BAR

.002   Polished Chrome

.224  Oil Rubbed Bronze 

.295   Brushed Nickel

.002   Polished Chrome

.224  Oil Rubbed Bronze 

.295   Brushed Nickel 

600 mm-900 mm
(23-5/8" - 35-3/8")

549 mm- 849 mm
(21-5/8" - 33-3/8")

86 mm
(3-3/8")

65 mm
(2-1/2")82 mm

(3-1/4")
45 mm
(1-3/4")

127 mm
(5")

24 mm
(1")


