

SHOWER SYSTEMS WALL SUPPLIES, WALL BRACKETS & SLIDE BARS

Model #	Description	Finishes	Rough-In Dimensions
8888.036	FIXTURE WALL BRACKET • For use with personal showers	.002 Polished Chrome .224 Oil Rubbed Bronze .295 Brushed Nickel .013 Polished Nickel .278 Legacy Bronze	SUPPORT PLATE FINISHED WALL SHOWER HOLDER 1422mm (56mm) OPTIONAL TO FINISHED FLOOR
1660.225	24" (600 mm) STANDARD SLIDE BAR Adjustable shower holder can be set at any height or position along the bar and angles up to 45 degrees.	.002 Polished Chrome .224 Oil Rubbed Bronze .295 Brushed Nickel	127 mm (5") 45 mm (3-1/4") (1-3/4") (2-1/2") 549 mm-849 mm (21-5/8" - 33-3/8") 600 mm-900 mm (23-5/8" - 35-3/8")
1660.236	36" (900 mm) STANDARD SLIDE BAR	.002 Polished Chrome .224 Oil Rubbed Bronze .295 Brushed Nickel	86 mm (3-3/8")

© 2017 AS America, Inc. Revised 9/17